

MABAS Division 4

Voting Delegate Authorization

In order to facilitate representation to MABAS Division 4 and to allow accurate and concise voting on issues and procedures that may come before the Division, please accept the following individuals as authorized voting members, in the order listed:

FIRE DEPARTMENT / DISTRICT: _____

FIRE CHIEF: _____

1ST ALTERNATE: _____

2ND ALTERNATE:

3RD ALTERNATE:_____

4TH ALTERNATE: _____

5TH ALTERNATE: _____

(Please note, listing of alternates is optional. The number of alternates listed is at the discretion of the Fire Chief)

This authorization may be withdrawn or amended at any time upon written notification by the Chief Officer to the Secretary of MABAS Division 4.

Dated:

Fire Chief (Signature)

Submit completed form to MABAS Division 4 Secretary via e-mail dbrents@mundelein.org